Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Goodby - (401976) - City Of Peterborough SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.21
1:05.63
1:05.88
1:06.23
1:06.24
1:06.51
1:06.67
1:06.78
1:07.13
1:07.25
1:07.28
1:08.14
1:08.58
1:08.68
1:09.09
1:09.18
1:09.36
1:09.45
1:09.50
1:09.64
1:09.70
1:09.88
1:09.91
1:10.11
1:10.87

1:10.96
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Date

07/03/15
07/03/15
07/12/14
08/11/15
08/11/15
18/07/15
10/01/16
19/07/14
22/11/15
18/07/15
10/01/16
19/10/14
09/02/13
15/03/14
18/07/16
18/07/16
19/01/14
02/03/13
02/03/13
12/05/12
15/03/14
11/05/13
10/03/12
02/12/12
12/01/13
07/04/13
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Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
City of Peterborough SC Club Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013
Cambridgeshire County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
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Venue

Peterborough
Peterborough
Luton

Luton

Luton
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Leicester
Peterborough
Cambridge
Sheffield
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Ipswich
Peterborough
Peterborough
Hatfield
Peterborough
Hatfield
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge

Peterborough

[ PRI

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.
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2

2

2

2

2
Co Peterboro 4
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2
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2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
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Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
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1:11.51

112.08

112.51

:113.50

:113.93

:115.06

:118.07

:119.03

119.19

119.19

:119.51
1:20.27

1:24.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.09
1:09.18
1:07.28
1:06.67
1:07.13
1:06.24
1:06.23
1:06.51
1:07.25
1:05.63
1:05.21
1:05.88
1:08.14
1:06.78
1:08.68
1:09.70
1:09.36
1:09.88
1:10.96
1:09.50
1:09.45
1:08.58
1:10.87
1:10.11
1:09.64
1:11.11
1:09.91
1:11.51
1:12.51
1:12.08
1:13.50
1:13.93
1:15.06
1:18.07
1:19.03

1:20.27
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397
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373
331
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317
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314
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478
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532
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558
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552
499
530
487
466
473
462
441
470
471
489
443
458
467
439
462
431
414
421
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373
331
319
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14/01/12
11/12/11
07/01/12
10/04/11
19/03/11
05/03/11
15/01/11
12/12/10
20/03/10
20/03/10
11/04/10
08/05/10
30/01/10

Date

18/07/16
18/07/16
10/01/16
10/01/16
22/11/115
08/11/15
08/11/15
18/07/15
18/07/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
07/12/14
19/10/14
19/07/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
11/05/13
07/04/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
09/02/13
12/01/13
02/12/12
12/05/12
01/04/12
10/03/12

14/01/12
07/01/12
11/12/11
10/04/11
19/03/11
05/03/11
15/01/11
12/12/10
08/05/10
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City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala
City of Peterborough Club Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club Champs
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Three Counties Gala

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club

Meet

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs
City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2

City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough SC Club Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Peterborough Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala
City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club Champs
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Three Counties Gala

West Suffolk Open Meet
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Cambridge
Ipswich
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Peterborough
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
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Venue

Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Leicester
Luton

Luton
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Luton
Sheffield
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Ipswich
Hatfield
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Hatfield
Peterborough

Peterborough

Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
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1:19.51
1:19.19
1:19.19

1:24.04
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11/04/10
20/03/10
20/03/10
30/01/10

City ot Peterborough Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Club

Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough

Peterborough
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